
JBP-601 JBP-602 JBP-603 JBP-604 JBP-605 JBP-606 JBP-607 JBP-608 JBP-609

Credit 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 30

Grade F B C B D C B B A

G.Point 0 8 7 8 6 7 8 8 9

Grade C B C B C C B B A

G.Point 7 8 7 8 7 7 8 8 9

Grade B B A A B B A A A

G.Point 8 8 9 9 8 8 9 9 9

Grade B B B B B B B B A

G.Point 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 9

Grade D B D C D C B A A

G.Point 6 8 6 7 6 7 8 9 9

Grade C C C D D C B A A

G.Point 7 7 7 6 6 7 8 9 9

Grade C B C D D B A B A

G.Point 7 8 7 6 6 8 9 8 9

Grade B A A A D B A O A

G.Point 8 9 9 9 6 8 9 10 9

Grade F F F F F F O O A

G.Point 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 9

Grade B B B B C C B B O

G.Point 8 8 8 8 7 7 8 8 10

Grade O A A O A A O O O

G.Point 10 9 9 10 9 9 10 10 10

Grade A B C C C C B A B

G.Point 9 8 7 7 7 7 8 9 8

Aquib Ali

Danish

Faheem Ahmad Saifi

1809000009

Mohammad Ali Jauhar University, Rampur
VIth  Semester Result B.Pharma  IIIrd Year  Session 2020-21

Aijaz Ahmad

Ameen Ali

Anjum Saifi

9.47

7.67

6.47

7.53

8.471809000003

7.87

1809000007

7.07

7.33

8.40

8.07

3 Mr. Iqbal Ahmad

Mr. Naushe Ali

4

2

Mr. Siraj Ahmad

Mr. Sharafat Husain

7.07

1.93

1809000001

1809000004 Mr. Farzand Ali

1

1809000002

Mr. Abid Husain

Mr. Iqbal Ahmad

18090000088 Mr. Jameel Ahmad

18090000055

18090000066

7

Ashik Ali

Farha Naz

9 Mr. Rasheed Ahmad

1809000010 Mr. Usman Ali 10

Farheen Nisha

Farman Ali 

180900001111
Mr. Mirza Shahid 

Baig

Mr. Azizur Rehman180900001212

Fatima Ilma

Fawazur Rehman

SI. N. Roll No. Name of Students Father's Name
Code

Practical

SGPA

Theory



Grade C C C D D D C B B

G.Point 7 7 7 6 6 6 7 8 8

Grade B B C C D C B A A

G.Point 8 8 7 7 6 7 8 9 9

Grade C A B C C C A A A

G.Point 7 9 8 7 7 7 9 9 9

Grade A B B B C C A C A

G.Point 9 8 8 8 7 7 9 7 9

Grade B B C C D C B A B

G.Point 8 8 7 7 6 7 8 9 8

Grade A B C B D C B A A

G.Point 9 8 7 8 6 7 8 9 9

Grade A B A B C C A A A

G.Point 9 8 9 8 7 7 9 9 9

Grade C C F C F F A B A

G.Point 7 7 0 7 0 0 9 8 9

Grade A B D C D C A B B

G.Point 9 8 6 7 6 7 9 8 8

Grade F F F F D F A A A

G.Point 0 0 0 0 6 0 9 9 9

Grade A B F C C C B A B

G.Point 9 8 0 7 7 7 8 9 8

Grade A B F C D C A B A

G.Point 9 8 0 7 6 7 9 8 9

Grade A B F C C C A A A

G.Point 9 8 0 7 7 7 9 9 9

Grade F B F C F C B C B

G.Point 0 8 0 7 0 7 8 7 8

Grade B B F B C B A A A

G.Point 8 8 0 8 7 8 9 9 9

6.73

6.67

6.87

4.47

7.00

7.40

8.20

4.53

7.40

7.73

2.60

6.73

7.47

7.80

7.93

1809000013 Mr. Rafat Saeed13

Mr. Akbar Ali180900001414

Ghazanfar Ali

Hasnain Ali

Mr. Irfan Ahmad180900001515

Mr. Ikrar Shah180900001616

Imran Ahmad

Isub Ali

Mr. Bahid Husain 180900001717

Mr. Mohd. Ali180900001818

Javed Husain  

Junaid Ali

Mr. Nabi Husain180900001919

Mr. Abid Ali180900002020

Kadir Ali

Moh. Naved Ali

Mr. Hamid Ali180900002121

180900002222 Mr. Rahat Ali

Moh. Ruved

Mohammad 

Shamshad

1809000023 Mr. Shaqil Ahmad 23

1809000024 Mr. Babu Ali24

Mohd Shahvaz 

Mohd. Asim

180900002525 Mr. Mohd. Hafeez

Mr. Rashid Husain180900002626

Mohd. Azeem

Mohd. Farman Pasha

1809000027 Mr. Salauddin27 Mohd. Imran



Grade C B F C D D B A A

G.Point 7 8 0 7 6 6 8 9 9

Grade B A F B C C A B B

G.Point 8 9 0 8 7 7 9 8 8

Grade C B F C D B A B A

G.Point 7 8 0 7 6 8 9 8 9

Grade D C F D F D A A B

G.Point 6 7 0 6 0 6 9 9 8

Grade D B C C D C B C A

G.Point 6 8 7 7 6 7 8 7 9

Grade B B B C D B B B A

G.Point 8 8 8 7 6 8 8 8 9

Grade A B C C D C O O A

G.Point 9 8 7 7 6 7 10 10 9

Grade A B A B C C A B A

G.Point 9 8 9 8 7 7 9 8 9

Grade D C F D D F C D B

G.Point 6 7 0 6 6 0 7 6 8

Grade C B C C D C A B B

G.Point 7 8 7 7 6 7 9 8 8

Grade C B D C D C A B B

G.Point 7 8 6 7 6 7 9 8 8

Grade O A A B B A O O A

G.Point 10 9 9 8 8 9 10 10 9

Grade B B C C C C B B A

G.Point 8 8 7 7 7 7 8 8 9

Grade C B C C C C B B A

G.Point 7 8 7 7 7 7 8 8 9

Grade C C C D D F C B B

G.Point 7 7 7 6 6 0 7 8 8

30 1809000030 Mr. Farmood Ali

1809000032
Mr. Mohd. Laeeq 

Zaidi
32

Ravi Sharma

Rehan Ali

Rabiya

1809000036 Mr. Afsar Ali

1809000039 Mr. Nabi Ahmad

6.27

4.73

180900003131 Mr. Raees Ahmad

Mohd. Rizwan33

1809000034 Mr. Mohd. Sarif

Mohd. Nadeem

Mohd. Raza Zaid

Mohd. Junaid

Mohd. Kashif

Mohd. Mosin

7.53

7.40

5.93

Rais Ahmad

7.80

7.13

9.00

6.87

6.53

5.07

7.07

7.67

7.27

8.13

1809000029 Mr. Furkan Ali29

1809000028 Mr. Iqbal Hasan28

34

1809000035 Mr. Mohd. Yunus35

1809000033 Mr. Anwar Hasan

Mohd. Tafseel

Mohd. Waseem

36

180900003737 Mr. Babbu Ali

1809000038 Mr. Afsar Ali38 Naved Ali

Mustakeem

Naved Alam

39

Mr. Rahat Ali180900004242

Mr. Sabir Husain180900004040

Mr. Chhatrapal 

Sharma
180900004141



Grade D B C C D C C C B

G.Point 6 8 7 7 6 7 7 7 8

Grade A B B B B C A B A

G.Point 9 8 8 8 8 7 9 8 9

Grade C B C C C C C A B

G.Point 7 8 7 7 7 7 7 9 8

Grade O B B B A B O A A

G.Point 10 8 8 8 9 8 10 9 9

Grade O B O B B C B A A

G.Point 10 8 10 8 8 7 8 9 9

Grade D B C B D B B B A

G.Point 6 8 7 8 6 8 8 8 9

Grade C B B C B B B A A

G.Point 7 8 8 7 8 8 8 9 9

Grade C B C C D C B B A

G.Point 7 8 7 7 6 7 8 8 9

Grade C B F C D C B A B

G.Point 7 8 0 7 6 7 8 9 8

Grade C B F D D C A B B

G.Point 7 8 0 6 6 7 9 8 8

Grade A B C C C C A A B

G.Point 9 8 7 7 7 7 9 9 8

Grade C B C D D C B A A

G.Point 7 8 7 6 6 7 8 9 9

Grade B B D D C C B A A

G.Point 8 8 6 6 7 7 8 9 9

Grade C B C D D D A B A

G.Point 7 8 7 6 6 6 9 8 9

Grade C B C D C C A A A

G.Point 7 8 7 6 7 7 9 9 9

Shaju Khan

Shakib Ali

Sharoon Khan Mr. Sanju Khan1809000052

1809000058

Kallu

Salman Khursheed 

Warsi

6.20

7.73

7.27

8.53

7.20

7.33

7.40

7.87

8.13

6.33

8.67

7.33

6.93Mr. Bhoora Khan180900004343

Mr. Nawab Jaan180900004444

Rehan Khan

Riyazuddin

Mr. Rakesh Kumar180900004545

Mr. Qayyoom180900004646

Rohit Kumar

Saba Firdos

Mr. Shakeel Ahmad180900004747

Mr. Sarpharaj 

Ahmad
180900004848

Salman

Salman Ahmad

Mr. Khursheed 

Raheem Warsi
180900004949

1809000054

Mr. Babu Khan180900005050

Mr. Mohd. Yameen180900005151

52

56

Mr. Mushafiq180900005353

Mr. Jameel

Shuiab

Waseem Ahmad

Urman ali

54

57

Mr. Tasleem Ahmad1809000056 7.07

180900005555

Wasim Ahmad Mr. Irshad Husain 7.40

Tofeeq



Grade B B C D D C A B A

G.Point 8 8 7 6 6 7 9 8 9

Grade A B C C D C B B A

G.Point 9 8 7 7 6 7 8 8 9

Grade C B B C D C A B B

G.Point 7 8 8 7 6 7 9 8 8

JBP-605 JBP-607

JBP-603 JBP-608

JBP-606 JBP-609

JBP-604

JBP-601

JBP-602

Date:18-09-2021

 Asstt. Controller of Examinations

Theory

58

59

Shaikh Mohd Shakir 

Alam
Mr. Habi Bullah

1809000060 Zeeshan Ali 

Important Note: University is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on University website. The result published 

on University website is for immediate information to the examinees. These can not be treated as original mark sheets. 

7.4060 L190900001

Mr. Sajjad Ali

Mr. Rahisha 7.331809000059

7.53

Pharmacology III

Medicinal Chemistry-III

Pharmacology-III

Herbal Drug Technology

Practical

Pharmaceutical Biotechnology

Herbal Drug Technology

Quality Assurance

Medicinal Chemistry III

Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics

Yaseen












